XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025

Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Disciplina 2
04/10/2025 - 10:24

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
8 godina i mladi

NIKOLIC, Nikolina
MARKOQVIC, Lara
MARINKOVIC, Nina
STOSIC, Stasa
PETROVIC, Teodora Petra
JOVANOVIC, Danka
STANKOVIC, Iskra
CVIJOVIC, Lena
NAJDESKI, Neda

©CoNo Or~WNE

9 godina

1. SPASIC, Nikolina

2. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina
3. BILBILOVSKA, Katja

4. PEJIN, Darija

5. LAZOVIC, Nika

6. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
7. ZLATEVSKA, Nina

8. MILANOQVIC, Marta

9. JOVANOVIC, Una

10. DRAMLIC, Doroteja

11. POLIC, Hana

12. PLAVSIC, Mila

13. GOJOVIC, Nikolina

14. STANISAVLIEVIC, Lena
15. STOJANOVIC, Visnja

16. PETRONIJEVIC, Una

17. CVETKOVIC, Jana

18. MARKOVIC, Nikolina

19. KRSTIC, Sofija

10 godina

1. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija
2. VELICKOVIC, Tara

3. POPQOVIC, Hana

4. TATULI, Fiama

5. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka
6. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
7. BOGAVAC, Sara

8. MILADINQVIC, Danica
9. POPOV, Katja

10. STOJANOVIC, Sofija
11. LJUBENOVIC, Tea
12. JOVICIC, Andjelija
13. ZIVKOVIC, Masa

14. PETROVSKI, Kristina
15. TASIC, Tara

16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Una

GR.

17  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola

17 Viking
17  Sveti Nikola
17 Viking

17  Leskovac

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Pirani - Skopje
16  Poseidon

16  Sveti Nikola

16 P.K.Vardar2018
16 PKPingvin

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Nis 2005
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Dubocica

16  Leskovac
16  Leskovac
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Leskovac
16  Dubocica
16  Dubocica
16  Leskovac

15 P.K.Vardar2018
15 Dubocica

15 Nis 2005

15  Pirani - Skopje
15 Napredak

15 Rasina

15  Sveti Nikola

15  Sveti Nikola

15 P.K.Vardar2018

15 Poseidon
15 Naisus
15 Viking

15  Sveti Nikola

15 Olimpik - Bitola
15 Leskovac

15 Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

39.72 210
4404 154
4690 127
49.36 109
5234 01
5433 82
56.02 74
58.09 67

1:00.07 60
3653 269
36.72 265
3848 230
3880 225
39.39 215
39.91 207
4012 203
4188 179
4582 136
4613 134
4866 114
4890 112
4935 109
49.65 107
50.12 104
51.75 94
57.86 67

1:04.81 48

1:1868 27
35.65 290
3589 284
36.16 278
3652 270
36.76 264
37.80 243
39.24 217
39.31 216
4047 198
4114 189
4305 164
4318 163
4621 133
4635 132
50.23 103
50.70 61
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XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025
Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

11 godina

©CoNoOA~WNE

DJOKIC, Anastasija
STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra
VUKOVIC, Djina
NIGMATULINA, Liana
PLAVSIC, Emilija
ATANASKOQVIC, Danica
DOBRIC, Ines

MARCIC, Neda

ILIC, Jefimija

12 godina

e

POOOXONOOAMWNE

STOJMIRQVIC, Lena
ANDJELKOVIC, Marta
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
SPARAVALO, Simeona
VUKOQVIC, Dunja
CIRIC, Vinka
JANKOVIC, Sara
NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina
STOJANOSKA, Dafina
PETROVSKI, Mila
MILOSEVIC, Nika

13 godina

NogrwhE

DOBRIC, Iskra
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija
STAMENKOVIC, Sofija
DZUNIC, Olga
MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina
MISIC, Nastia

14 godina

1.

©ONOoOTOALN

IGNJATOVIC, Neda
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
STAVRESKA, Georgina
PETROVIC, Elena
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
UROSEVIC, Nikolina
MILANOV, Mia
MIHAJLOVIC, Nina

15 godina

agrwnNE

TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
PENOVSKA, Kalina
STOJANOSKA, Una
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10

Leskovac
Dubocica
Leskovac
Viking
Leskovac
Leskovac
Leskovac
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola

Dubocica
Napredak
Poseidon
Leskovac
Leskovac
Napredak
Rasina
P.K.Vardar2018
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Olimpik - Bitola
Viking

Leskovac
Swec Orion
Leskovac
Leskovac
Naisus
Leskovac
Leskovac

Dubocica

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
P.K.Vardar2018
Leskovac

Dubocica

Viking

Sveti Sava

Leskovac

P.K.Vardar2018
Dubocica

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swc Orion

Rasina

35.85
36.50
36.58
36.80
37.60
39.19
39.98
44.37
46.20

31.52
31.99
32.45
32.71
33.60
34.31
34.76
34.92
36.00
36.54
40.44

32.77
34.92
35.02
36.89
38.87
39.94
43.16

29.92
31.09
31.53
31.65
31.89
32.18
38.22
42.33

30.31
30.81
31.30
33.68
34.88

285
270
268
264
247
218
205
150
133

420
402
385
376
346
325
313
309
282
269
199

373
309
306
262
224
206
163

491
437
419
415
405
394
235
173

472
450
429
344
310
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XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025
Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

16 godina i stariji

1. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 29.19 529
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.57 460
3. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 31.66 414
4. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09  Swec Orion 3358 347
5. MILENKOVIC, Magdalena 01  Dubocica 1:00.82 58
6. LJUBISAVLJIEVIC, Dunja 01  Dubocica 1:10.92 36
VK-EXH RISTIC, Teodora 15 Dubocica 56.13 74
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